Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller

Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Displaying all Contracts for HUDSON VALLEY ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES PC

Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed
Date

Department of
Transportation

D037604

$1,500,000.00

$1,500,000.00

05/01/2017

10/30/2020

HIGHWAY SAFETY INVESTIGATION
TERM AGREEMENT REGION 8

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

11/22/2017

Department of
Transportation

D031002

$750,000.00

$736,449.81

06/15/2012

02/28/2015

CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION TERM
AGREEMENT REGION 9

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

09/24/2012

Department of
Transportation

D031248

$1,000,000.00

$999,995.07

09/01/2014

12/31/2017

CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION SERVICES
TERM AGREEMENT REGION 8 COUNTIES

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

11/20/2014

New York State
Thruway Authority

D214766

$500,000.00

$0.00

01/27/2020

01/26/2024

Materials testing & inspection term agreement
New York Division

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

08/05/2020

Department of
Transportation

D037720

$1,500,000.00

$991,351.82

01/02/2018

12/31/2024

Regional Design Services Agreement Region 8

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

06/18/2018

Department of
Transportation

D038293

$5,000,000.00
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$2,486,046.53

01/02/2023

01/01/2026

Term agreement construction inspection Region 8

Consultant -
Construction Related
Services

01/26/2023




TERM AGREEMENT FOR CONSTRUCTION

Consultant -

?epa“ment. of D031374 | $2,500,000.00 $2,500,000.00(05/01/2016 ||01/31/2021 |INSPECTION SERVICES REGION 8§ ALL Construction Related |11/01/2016
ransportation >
COUNTIES Services
. ) . Consultant -
Department of D037842 | $3.615.000.00| $3,005,548.35|06/15/2019 |09/30/2022 | Construction Inspection Taconic State Phwy -~ - 0 oo e otated [07/252019
Transportation Pudding St Interchange Putnam County Region 8 Services
. . . . Consultant -
?epa“mem. of D037607 | $2.642,000.00| $2.631,116.82/08/01/2017 |06/30/2023 |Construction inspection bridge maintenance by |~ 0 o pelated 03/02/2018
ransportation contract all counties in Region 8 .
Services
Consultant -
Department of D030906 §750.000.00| $749.969.17(09/01/2010 |12/31/2013 |SLAREA BACKDROP TERM AGREEMENT | 0 tion Related |11/03/2010
Transportation REGION 8 .
Services
Department of Consultant -
Tragls ortation D030653 $749,992.50| $749,992.50|05/01/2009 (12/31/2011 |CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION REGION 8 Construction Related [05/20/2009
p Services
Department of Construction inspection services paving of Consultant -
T P : D038213 $1,576,000.00| $874,987.39|02/21/2022 |[09/30/2023 ||Taconic State Pkwy Rte 44 Dutchess County Construction Related (03/10/2022
ransportation . .
Region 8 Services
Department of Consultant -
Tr Eﬁl sportation D030975 $750,000.00/| $748,778.04/03/01/2012 (12/31/2014 |CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION REGION 8 Construction Related 112/19/2011
P Services
Department of Consultant -
T p : DO037759 $3,037,000.00| $2,775,491.47|09/01/2018 |{06/30/2022 ||CI Bridge Maintenance Region 8 Counties Construction Related |11/28/2018
ransportation .
Services
Consultant -
Department of CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION VARIOUS .
Transportation D015478 $953,138.49| $953,138.49|11/08/2004 (10/31/2010 SIGN PROJECTS REGION 8 g:rlisit:r:sctlon Related (03/30/2005
Consultant -
Department of CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION SERVICES .
Transportation D031062 $750,000.00/| $749,999.8407/01/2013 (12/31/2016 TERM AGREEMENT REGION 8 (Sjé)rr\lztcr:;tlon Related (08/19/2013
. ) ) . Consultant -
Department of D037840 | $4.900,000.00| $4.272.727.89/03/01/2020 |12/31/2023 | Construction Inspection Services Bridge Construction Related |04/08/2020
Transportation Maintenance Region 8 Westchester County Services
Metropolitan PA FILED CONTRACT - Contracts Not
Transportation C14073Y $0.00 $0.00/08/01/2015 (07/31/2018 ||ARCHITECTURAL/ENGINEERING Subject to OSC 01/12/2016
Authority SERVICES TO AUTHORITY Pre-Audit
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