## Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for HUDSON VALLEY ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES PC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Department of Transportation	D037604	\$1,500,000.00	\$1,500,000.00	05/01/2017	10/30/2020	HIGHWAY SAFETY INVESTIGATION TERM AGREEMENT REGION 8	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	11/22/2017
Department of Transportation	D031002	\$750,000.00	\$736,449.81	06/15/2012	02/28/2015	CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION TERM AGREEMENT REGION 9	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	09/24/2012
Department of Transportation	D031248	\$1,000,000.00	\$999,995.07	09/01/2014	12/31/2017	CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION SERVICES TERM AGREEMENT REGION 8 COUNTIES	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	11/20/2014
New York State Thruway Authority	D214766	\$500,000.00	\$0.00	01/27/2020	01/26/2024	Materials testing & inspection term agreement New York Division	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	08/05/2020
Department of Transportation	D037720	\$1,500,000.00	\$991,351.82	01/02/2018	12/31/2024	Regional Design Services Agreement Region 8	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	06/18/2018
Department of Transportation	D038293	\$5,000,000.00	\$2,486,046.53	01/02/2023	01/01/2026	Term agreement construction inspection Region 8	Consultant - Construction Related Services	01/26/2023

Department of Transportation	D031374	\$2,500,000.00	\$2,500,000.00	05/01/2016	01/31/2021	TERM AGREEMENT FOR CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION SERVICES REGION 8 ALL COUNTIES	Consultant - Construction Related Services	11/01/2016
Department of Transportation	D037842	\$3,615,000.00	\$3,005,548.35	06/15/2019	09/30/2022	Construction Inspection Taconic State Pkwy Pudding St Interchange Putnam County Region 8	Consultant - Construction Related Services	07/25/2019
Department of Transportation	D037607	\$2,642,000.00	\$2,631,116.82	08/01/2017	06/30/2023	Construction inspection bridge maintenance by contract all counties in Region 8	Consultant - Construction Related Services	03/02/2018
Department of Transportation	D030906	\$750,000.00	\$749,969.17	09/01/2010	12/31/2013	CI AREA BACKDROP TERM AGREEMENT REGION 8	Consultant - Construction Related Services	11/03/2010
Department of Transportation	D030653	\$749,992.50	\$749,992.50	05/01/2009	12/31/2011	CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION REGION 8	Consultant - Construction Related Services	05/20/2009
Department of Transportation	D038213	\$1,576,000.00	\$874,987.39	02/21/2022	09/30/2023	Construction inspection services paving of Taconic State Pkwy Rte 44 Dutchess County Region 8	Consultant - Construction Related Services	03/10/2022
Department of Transportation	D030975	\$750,000.00	\$748,778.04	03/01/2012	12/31/2014	CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION REGION 8	Consultant - Construction Related Services	12/19/2011
Department of Transportation	D037759	\$3,037,000.00	\$2,775,491.47	09/01/2018	06/30/2022	CI Bridge Maintenance Region 8 Counties	Consultant - Construction Related Services	11/28/2018
Department of Transportation	D015478	\$953,138.49	\$953,138.49	11/08/2004	10/31/2010	CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION VARIOUS SIGN PROJECTS REGION 8	Consultant - Construction Related Services	03/30/2005
Department of Transportation	D031062	\$750,000.00	\$749,999.84	07/01/2013	12/31/2016	CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION SERVICES TERM AGREEMENT REGION 8	Consultant - Construction Related Services	08/19/2013
Department of Transportation	D037840	\$4,900,000.00	\$4,272,727.89	03/01/2020	12/31/2023	Construction Inspection Services Bridge Maintenance Region 8 Westchester County	Consultant - Construction Related Services	04/08/2020
Metropolitan Transportation Authority	C14073Y	\$0.00	\$0.00	08/01/2015	07/31/2018	PA FILED CONTRACT - ARCHITECTURAL/ENGINEERING SERVICES TO AUTHORITY	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/12/2016